
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

187 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 6.01 1

195 簡倬朗 KAN CHEUK LONG 6.12 2

13 譚洛攸 TAM LOK YAU ZENKO 6.26 3

205 馮顯量 FUNG HIN LEONG 6.3 4

20 梁昊天 LEUNG HO TIN 6.32 5

12 黃政皓 WONG CHING HO 6.34 6

164 李以行 LI YI XING, CLEMENT 6.42 7

39 李瀚鏜 HARRISON  LEE 6.43 8

334 劉鎮銨 LAU CHUN ON 6.49 9

391 袁信之 JAMES YUEN 6.58 10

124 陳樂士 LOUIS-ANDRE NOEL 6.62 11

264 周天朗 CHAU TIN LONG JOSHUA 6.8 12

301 楊逸曦 YEUNG YAT HEI 6.81 13

213 吳冠龍 NG KWUN LUNG 6.89 14

106 留綽朗 LAU CHEUK LONG 6.91 15

210 陳安哲 CHAN ON CHIT 7 16

344 陳天藍 CHAN TIN LAM 7.09 17

368 蘇暐程 SU, KADEN WEICHENG 7.09 17

67 陳昭彤 CHAN CHIU TUNG 7.12 19

194 麥聖司 MAK SHING SZE 7.13 20

92 胡曉希 WU HIU HEI GARETH 7.16 21

224 盧在山 LO CHOI SHAN NATHANIEL 7.19 22

33 黃世軒 WONG SAI HIN 7.29 23

417 吳灝義 NG HO HEI 7.33 24

140 楊浩軒 YEUNG HO HIN, AMBROSE 7.36 25

135 茹溢瑫 YU YAT TO 7.44 26

35 張安祖 CHEUNG ANDREW ON CHO 7.59 27

23 李浩彰 LI HO CHEUNG 7.68 28

404 吳縉杰 NG CHUN KIT 7.79 29

385 潘永森 AYDEN TAKSON POON 7.84 30

346 龔曉楠 KUNG ISSAC 7.88 31

384 姚敬潼 QUENTIN YIU 8.15 32

47 李俊霆 LEI CHUN TING BLUES ABS NA

82 余東海 YU TUNG HOI ABS NA

137 黎學謙 LAI HOK HIM ABS NA

300 姚思齊 YIU SZE CHAI ABS NA

男子 30米 - 2012 



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

195 簡倬朗 KAN CHEUK LONG 11.11 1

155 李卓朗 EDEN DAVID LEE 11.78 2

398 洪翊天 HUNG YI TIAN 11.81 3

187 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 11.86 4

39 李瀚鏜 HARRISON  LEE 11.98 5

220 梁添祺 LEUNG TIM KI 12.02 6

164 李以行 LI YI XING, CLEMENT 12.07 7

193 曾祥熙 TSANG CHEUNG HAY 12.12 8

12 黃政皓 WONG CHING HO 12.15 9

334 劉鎮銨 LAU CHUN ON 12.24 10

20 梁昊天 LEUNG HO TIN 12.27 11

13 譚洛攸 TAM LOK YAU ZENKO 12.29 12

98 王浚仁 WONG CHUN YAN 12.43 13

102 李梓鍵 LEE TSZ KIN 12.48 14

340 韓毅 HON NGAI HANSON 12.53 15

71 張浤 CHEUNG WANG WYNN 12.56 16

281 鄭裕昇 CHENG YU SING 12.74 17

350 黃淳禧 WONG SHUI HEI 12.81 18

351 李丞章 LEE NGAI SANG 12.84 19

301 楊逸曦 YEUNG YAT HEI 12.88 20

248 郭子樂 KWOK TSZ LOK 13.04 21

344 陳天藍 CHAN TIN LAM 13.07 22

28 吳俊灝 NG CHUN HO 13.08 23

363 許智朗 HUI CHI LONG 13.08 24

391 袁信之 JAMES YUEN 13.14 25

205 馮顯量 FUNG HIN LEONG 13.15 26

380 張睿哲 ISAAC TEOH 13.17 27

166 嚴廣霖 YIN KWONG LAM 13.19 28

61 胡淦鈞 WU KAM KWAN 13.45 29

228 郭翹政 KWOK KIU CHING 13.53 30

124 陳樂士 LOUIS-ANDRE NOEL 13.58 31

264 周天朗 CHAU TIN LONG JOSHUA 13.61 32

173 楊晉軒 YEUNG CHUN HIN 13.62 33

232 李皓軒 LI HO HIN 13.73 34

63 林駿傑 LAM CHUN KIT 13.75 35

224 盧在山 LO CHOI SHAN NATHANIEL 13.79 36

24 趙柏燾 CHIU PAK TO 13.84 37

242 李君澔 LEE KWAN HO, VITO 13.91 38

210 陳安哲 CHAN ON CHIT 13.98 39

男子 60米 - 2012



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

67 陳昭彤 CHAN CHIU TUNG 14.06 40

135 茹溢瑫 YU YAT TO 14.06 41

339 趙子洛 CHIO TSZ LOK 14.48 42

349 李鑑軒 LI KAM HIN 14.76 43

35 張安祖 CHEUNG ANDREW ON CHO 14.86 44

362 李明軒 LEE MING HIN 15.07 45

204 張博霖 BOSCO 15.25 46

120 譚朗祈 TAM LONG KI 16.13 47

285 徐見亨 ZEDRIC TSUI 17.59 48

385 潘永森 AYDEN TAKSON POON 19.88 49

1 江朗信 JAYNUS KONG ABS NA

137 黎學謙 LAI HOK HIM ABS NA

300 姚思齊 YIU SZE CHAI ABS NA

310 李耀騏 DESMOND LEE ABS NA

358 劉灝一 LAU HO YAT ABS NA

368 蘇暐程 SU, KADEN WEICHENG ABS NA

404 吳縉杰 NG CHUN KIT ABS NA

男子 60米 - 2012



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
155 李卓朗 EDEN DAVID LEE 18.94 1

220 梁添祺 LEUNG TIM KI 19.04 2

187 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 19.13 3

398 洪翊天 HUNG YI TIAN 19.15 4

334 劉鎮銨 LAU CHUN ON 19.63 5

20 梁昊天 LEUNG HO TIN 20.11 6

205 馮顯量 FUNG HIN LEONG 20.28 7

340 韓毅 HON NGAI HANSON 20.35 8

357 史昀正 SZE WAN CHING 20.43 9

39 李瀚鏜 HARRISON  LEE 20.47 10

166 嚴廣霖 YIN KWONG LAM 20.78 11

281 鄭裕昇 CHENG YU SING 20.81 12

351 李丞章 LEE NGAI SANG 20.84 13

391 袁信之 JAMES YUEN 20.91 14

71 張浤 CHEUNG WANG WYNN 20.98 15

12 黃政皓 WONG CHING HO 21.07 16

350 黃淳禧 WONG SHUI HEI 21.27 17

363 許智朗 HUI CHI LONG 21.3 18

224 盧在山 LO CHOI SHAN NATHANIEL 21.79 19

179 戴煦揚 MARCUS HUI YEUNG TAI 21.93 20

349 李鑑軒 LI KAM HIN 21.96 21

200 饒子樂 YIU TSZ LOK 22.02 22

210 陳安哲 CHAN ON CHIT 22.02 22

228 郭翹政 KWOK KIU CHING 22.08 24

28 吳俊灝 NG CHUN HO 22.44 25

380 張睿哲 ISAAC TEOH 22.82 26

35 張安祖 CHEUNG ANDREW ON CHO 22.84 27

139 冼卓祺 SIN CHEUK KI MARIO 23.23 28

204 張博霖 BOSCO 23.76 29

193 曾祥熙 TSANG CHEUNG HAY ABS NA

195 簡倬朗 KAN CHEUK LONG ABS NA

404 吳縉杰 NG CHUN KIT ABS NA

男子 100米 - 2012



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次

195 簡倬朗 KAN CHEUK LONG 12.48 1

193 曾祥熙 TSANG CHEUNG HAY 13.48 2

398 洪翊天 HUNG YI TIAN 13.6 3

345 李俊樂 LEE CHUN LOK 13.85 4

39 李瀚鏜 HARRISON  LEE 13.87 5

344 陳天藍 CHAN TIN LAM 13.99 6

71 張浤 CHEUNG WANG WYNN 14.04 7

187 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 14.04 7

12 黃政皓 WONG CHING HO 14.54 8

281 鄭裕昇 CHENG YU SING 14.58 9

264 周天朗 CHAU TIN LONG JOSHUA 14.97 10

232 李皓軒 LI HO HIN 15.04 11

224 盧在山 LO CHOI SHAN NATHANIEL 15.58 12

349 李鑑軒 LI KAM HIN 15.62 13

24 趙柏燾 CHIU PAK TO 16.2 14

179 戴煦揚 MARCUS HUI YEUNG TAI 16.42 15

350 黃淳禧 WONG SHUI HEI 16.47 16

339 趙子洛 CHIO TSZ LOK 16.84 17

130 顏曉朗 NGAN HIU LONG 17.76 18

384 姚敬潼 QUENTIN YIU 18.02 19

357 史昀正 SZE WAN CHING 18.31 20

368 蘇暐程 SU, KADEN WEICHENG 19.43 21

285 徐見亨 ZEDRIC TSUI 19.74 22

385 潘永森 AYDEN TAKSON POON 20.34 23

19 曾煒然 TSANG WAI YIN 22.9 24

224 盧在山 LO CHOI SHAN NATHANIEL ABS NA

139 冼卓祺 SIN CHEUK KI MARIO ABS NA

310 李耀騏 DESMOND LEE ABS NA

391 袁信之 JAMES YUEN ABS NA

男子 跨欄 60米 - 2012 UPDATE



賽員編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
39 李瀚鏜 HARRISON  LEE 1.54 1

155 李卓朗 EDEN DAVID LEE 1.47 2

380 張睿哲 ISAAC TEOH 1.4 3

195 簡倬朗 KAN CHEUK LONG 1.38 4

232 李皓軒 LI HO HIN 1.36 5

164 李以行 LI YI XING, CLEMENT 1.26 6

264 周天朗 CHAU TIN LONG JOSHUA 1.26 7

423 曾紀俊 TSANG KEI CHUN 1.26 8

248 郭子樂 KWOK TSZ LOK 1.24 9

106 留綽朗 LAU CHEUK LONG 1.24 10

28 吳俊灝 NG CHUN HO 1.21 11

242 李君澔 LEE KWAN HO, VITO 1.21 12

344 陳天藍 CHAN TIN LAM 1.21 13

334 劉鎮銨 LAU CHUN ON 1.19 14

426 黃政皓 WONG CHING HO 1.18 15

345 李俊樂 LEE CHUN LOK 1.15 16

92 胡曉希 WU HIU HEI GARETH 1.1 17

61 胡淦鈞 WU KAM KWAN 1 18

391 袁信之 JAMES YUEN 1 19

140 楊浩軒 YEUNG HO HIN, AMBROSE 0.99 20

139 冼卓祺 SIN CHEUK KI MARIO 0.51 21

137 黎學謙 LAI HOK HIM ABS NA

404 吳縉杰 NG CHUN KIT ABS NA

男子 立定跳遠 - 2012 UPDATE



賽員編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
124 陳樂士 LOUIS-ANDRE NOEL 10.46 1

398 洪翊天 HUNG YI TIAN 9.27 2

24 趙柏燾 CHIU PAK TO 9.01 3

334 劉鎮銨 LAU CHUN ON 8.82 4

228 郭翹政 KWOK KIU CHING 8.66 5

340 韓毅 HON NGAI HANSON 8.08 6

195 簡倬朗 KAN CHEUK LONG 7.41 7

267 張棆 CHEUNG LUN 7.33 8

345 李俊樂 LEE CHUN LOK 7.2 9

187 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 7.2 10

155 李卓朗 EDEN DAVID LEE 7 11

213 吳冠龍 NG KWUN LUNG 6.84 12

61 胡淦鈞 WU KAM KWAN 6.73 13

339 趙子洛 CHIO TSZ LOK 6.27 14

98 王浚仁 WONG CHUN YAN 6.14 15

67 陳昭彤 CHAN CHIU TUNG 6.09 16

344 陳天藍 CHAN TIN LAM 6.07 17

92 胡曉希 WU HIU HEI GARETH 5.81 18

173 楊晉軒 YEUNG CHUN HIN 5.69 19

391 袁信之 JAMES YUEN 5.24 20

130 顏曉朗 NGAN HIU LONG 2.21 21

423 曾紀俊 TSANG KEI CHUN 4.44 22

33 黃世軒 WONG SAI HIN 4.28 23

120 譚朗祈 TAM LONG KI 3.78 24

285 徐見亨 ZEDRIC TSUI 3.69 25

404 吳縉杰 NG CHUN KIT 3.4 26

140 楊浩軒 YEUNG HO HIN, AMBROSE 3.02 27

1 江朗信 JAYNUS KONG ABS NA

23 李浩彰 LI HO CHEUNG DQ NA

47 李俊霆 LEI CHUN TING BLUES ABS NA

82 余東海 YU TUNG HOI ABS NA

137 黎學謙 LAI HOK HIM ABS NA

300 姚思齊 YIU SZE CHAI ABS NA

男子 擲豆袋 - 2012


